
Year

(Month)
Total Male Female 14-24 24-30 30-40 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80 over 80

2021 489     489    -         34       60       106     130     97       56       6 -         

2022 610     610    -         45       67       119     185     124     63       7 -         

2023 662     662    - 35       95       136     214     103     70       9 -         

2024 606     606    - 49       84       139     177     100     50       7 -         

2025 637     637    - 60       91       127     195     116     40       8 -         

Jan.-Jan. 2026 55       55      - 4         6         9         20       9         6         1 -           

Sex Age

Unit：Persons
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